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Varsity League Meet @ Mattson

CONGRATULATONS

CEDAR HEIGHTS

VARSITY GYMNASTICS 

CHAMPIONS

Friday, January 12

Cedar Heights:  125.9

Mill Creek:  98.9

Mill Creek:  107.2

Meridian:  124

Meridian:  108.9

Mill Creek:  109.9

Mattson:  117.3

Canyon Ridge:  84.5

2023-2024
KENT MIDDLE SCHOOL LEAGUE

GIRLS GYMNASTICS SCORES

Thursday, November 16 Thursday, December 7 Thursday, January 4

JV League Meet @ Northwood

Friday, December 8

Canyon Ridge:  84.5

Northwood:  146.15

Meeker:  107

Mattson:  105.05

Tuesday, January 9

Northwood:  125.6

Meridian:  116.95

Friday, January 5

Meeker:  118.75

Cedar Heights:  130.4

Mattson:  117.9

Canyon Ridge:  82.4

Northwood:  137.75

Thursday, November 30

Mattson:  107

Meeker:  117.05

Northwood:  143.75

Mill Creek:  94.7

Mattson:  120.8

Cedar Heights:  121.35

Thursday, December 14

Friday, December 15

Meridian:  90

Northwood:  141.15

Friday, November 17

Meridian:  116.4

Canyon Ridge:  71.9

Meeker:  108.4

Cedar Heights:  115.5

Mill Creek: 102.8

Meeker:  101.15

Friday, December 1

Canyon Ridge:  73.6

Cedar Heights:  126.7


